Confidential, for Internal Use Only Final design, development and purchasing decisions should be based upon written product specification Forward corrections to frenchr@sharpsec.com
Part Number LQ022B8UD05 LQ025Q3DW02 LS028B7UX01 LQ030B7DD01 LQ035Q3DGxx LQ035Q3DG01 LQ035Q7DB02R LQ035Q7DB03F LQ035Q7DB05 LQ035Q7DH06 LQ035Q7DH07 LQ036Q1DA01 LS037V7DW01 LS037V7DW03 LQ038Q3DC01 LQ038Q7DB03R
Key Features
Resolution QCIF+ WQVGA WQVGA QVGA QVGA QVGA QVGA QVGA QVGA QVGA QVGA QVGA/VGA QVGA/VGA QVGA QVGA
Status A A A B MP 1Q09 A A A A Upgraded DH01 B A A A
Comments Portrait Mode  Portrait Square No TS TS No TS TS No TS No TS TS No TS No TS TS No TS No TS Outdoor Panel Use
Panel Mode Tranflective Transmissive Transflective Transflective Transmissive Transmissive Transflective Transflective Transflective Transflective Transflective Transmissive Transflective Transflective Transmissive Transflective
RoHS Pb - Free RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS No RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS RoHS

Date 12/14/07 12/17/07 10/18/07 11/28/03 01/23/04 04/22/05 07/13/07 12/28/06 10/11/06 02/26/07 05/11/07
Confidential, for Internal Use Only Final design, development and purchasing decisions should be based upon written product specification Forward corrections to frenchr@sharpsec.com
TFT LCD Numbering System
TFT Active Matrix LCD Display
LQ: Thin Film Transistor
LS: Continuous Grain Silicon(Low Temp Poly)
LK: TFT Signage Displays
Display Input Type
A: Analog RGB
B: TFT Specific with Control and with Backlight
C: Composite Video
E: TFT Specific without Control and without Backlight
D: Digital RGB
F: TFT Specific with Control and without Backlight
G: TFT Specific without Control and with Backlight
L: LVDS
P: P-Si I/F Analog
U: QCIF I/F (Memory Bus Type)
Coating Treatment
A: Anti-reflective Coating with Wide Viewing Angle
B: Anti-reflective Coating without Wide Viewing Angle
C: Clear Coat with Wide Viewing Angle
D: Clear Coat without Wide Viewing Angle
G: Anti-glare Coating with Wide Viewing Angle
H: Anti-glare Coating without Wide Viewing Angle
N: No Polarizer
R: Anti-reflective and Anti-glare with Wide Viewing Angle
S: Anti-reflective and Anti-glare without Wide Viewing Angle
W: Anti-glare and Hard Coat with Wide Viewing Angle
Model No. L Q 1 5 0 X 1 L G N 2 A
Display Diagonal Screen Size
022: 2.2 inches 084: 8.4 inches
025: 2.5 inches 085: 8.5 inches
028: 2.8 inches 104: 10.4 inches
030: 3.0 inches 106: 10.6 inches
035: 3.5 inches 121: 12.1 inches
036: 3.6 inches 133: 13.3 inches
037: 3.7 inches 150: 15.0 inches
038: 3.8 inches 154: 15.4 inches
043: 4.3 inches 190: 19.0 inches
050: 5.0 inches 200: 20.0 inches
057: 5.7 inches 201: 20.1 inches
064: 6.4 inches 231: 23.1 inches
065: 6.5 inches 281: 28.1 inches
070: 7.0 inches 460: 46.0 inches
075: 7.5 inches 520: 52.0 inches
080: 8.0 inches 645: 64.5 inches
Display Format
A: Non-PC Format 800 × 480
B: QCIF 176 × 220
C: PDA/Cellphone
D: HDTV Format 1920 × 1080
E: SXGA 1280 × 1024
K: HVGA 480 × 320
K: Wide PC 1280 × 800
L: 2048 × 2048
M: WUXGA 1600 × 1200
Q: QVGA 320 × 240
S: SVGA 800 × 600
T: Wide QVGA 480 × 272
T: Wide WXGA 1366 × 768
U: UXGA 1600 × 1200
V: VGA 640 × 480
W: Wide PC 2048 × 2048
X: XGA 1024 × 768
Y: Wide VGA 800 × 480
Display Mode Type
1: Transmissive OA
2: Reflective OA
3: Transmissive AV
4: Reflective AV
5: Transmissive AV Automotive
6: Reflective AV Automotive